2/17/2021 ANU

Account Information

Note: if you are student whose employer assists with the payment of your tuition or if you are a cash
paying student, you may see a balance due that is not correct at the top of your screen. Please visit or

email student services if you have questions about your balance due.

Sai Chand Nagandla

Select Enrollment 3/8/2020 Master of Business Administration
(Masters)

Your balance for the selected enrollmentis $0.00

Your next payment of $2,432.00 is due on 3/29/2021.

Account Details Payment Schedule Make a Payment My Statements

Account Details

Show entries Search

Showing 1 to 10 of 18 entries

Previous 1 2
Transaction
Trans # Date Details Check#/Ref Amount
18 2/10/2021 Globalization  20/21/FA 162842 ($1,104.00)
6:33:27 AM Scholarship
2020-21
17 2/9/2021 TUITION Global $1,104.00
2:03:46 PM
TUITION
16 1/11/2021 Student PP/600197985W1141335 ($2,432.00)
8:34:11 AM Payment
2020-21
15 1/7/2021 TUITION Auto - 010721 $2,432.00
7:24:56 AM
TUITION
14 10/23/2020 TUITION UNREG/DROP REFUND ($2,432.00)
10:17:07 AM
TUITION
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Next

Balance

$0.00

$1,104.00

$0.00

$2,432.00

$0.00
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Show entries

Showing 1 to 10 of 18 entries

Date

10/15/2020
7:47:07 AM

8/26/2020
12:13:18 PM

8/26/2020
11:20:19 AM

8/10/2020
8:45:48 AM

7/31/2020
9:42:17 AM

Transaction
Details

TUITION

TUITION

Globalization

Scholarship
2020-21
TUITION

TUITION

Student

Payment

2019-20
TUITION

TUITION

ANU

Check#/Ref

Auto - 101520

20/21/FA 161814

Global

CC/62494901319

Global
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Search

Previous

Amount Balance

$2,432.00 $2,432.00

($1,104.00) $0.00

$1,104.00 $1,104.00

($2,432.00)  $0.00

$1,104.00 $2,432.00
1 2 Next
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