2/17/2021 ÄNU

## **Account Information**

Note: if you are student whose employer assists with the payment of your tuition or if you are a cash paying student, you may see a balance due that is not correct at the top of your screen. Please visit or email student services if you have questions about your balance due.

## Sai Chand Nagandla

Select Enrollment 3/8/2020 Master of Business Administration

(Masters)

Your balance for the selected enrollment is \$0.00

Your next payment of \$2,432.00 is due on 3/29/2021.

Accou	nt Details				
Show	10 v entr	ies	Search		
Showin	ng 1 to 10 of 18	s entries	Previous	1 2	Next
Trans #	Date	Transaction Details	Check#/Ref	Amount	Balance
18	2/10/2021 6:33:27 AM	Globalization Scholarship 2020-21	20/21/FA 162842	(\$1,104.00)	\$0.00
17	2/9/2021 2:03:46 PM	TUITION TUITION	Global	\$1,104.00	\$1,104.00
16	1/11/2021 8:34:11 AM	Student Payment 2020-21	PP/600197985W1141335	(\$2,432.00)	\$0.00
15	1/7/2021 7:24:56 AM	TUITION TUITION	Auto - 010721	\$2,432.00	\$2,432.00
14	10/23/2020 10:17:07 AM	TUITION	UNREG/DROP REFUND	(\$2,432.00)	\$0.00

2/17/2021 ÄNU

Trans #	Date	Transaction Details	Check#/Ref	Amount	Balance
13	10/15/2020 7:47:07 AM	TUITION TUITION	Auto - 101520	\$2,432.00	\$2,432.00
12	8/26/2020 12:13:18 PM	Globalization Scholarship 2020-21	20/21/FA 161814	(\$1,104.00)	\$0.00
11	8/26/2020 11:20:19 AM	TUITION TUITION	Global	\$1,104.00	\$1,104.00
10	8/10/2020 8:45:48 AM	Student Payment 2019-20	CC/62494901319	(\$2,432.00)	\$0.00
9	7/31/2020 9:42:17 AM	TUITION TUITION	Global	\$1,104.00	\$2,432.00
Show	10 v entries		Search		
Showin	ng 1 to 10 of 18 entri	es	Previous	1 2	Next